
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

05 

44 

83 

24 

94 

29 

28 

99 

46 

2B 

6 

3 

7 

93 

167 

123 

55 

27 

44B 

36 

30 

12 

Name 

David Fershtand 

A.J. Henriksen 

Don Noe 

Kiel Hogan 

Jerry Kaufman 

Samuel LeComte 

Walter Brown 

Debbie Cloud 

Michael Zoch 

Steven Davison 

Steve Beck 

Michael Parsons 

Carlos Dominguez 

Tom Hedges 

Christopher Lennon 

Mark Gohlke 

David Lasco 

Scott Young 

John Cloud 

Jim Hendrix 

Bradley Gray 

Marc Sharinn 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

3 

4 

6 

3 

7 

1 

8 

DQ 

Class 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT2 

10SC3 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10SC2 

10SC2 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10GT2 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10SC3 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

1 

6 

Best Tm 

2:16.027 

2:16.907 

2:17.492 

2:19.857 

2:19.741 

2:22.970 

2:23.551 

2:25.232 

2:27.723 

2:27.184 

2:33.008 

2:35.128 

2:34.163 

2:37.691 

2:39.997 

2:45.733 

2:45.747 

2:48.290 

2:28.612 

2:42.712 

2:50.687 

2:26.661 

Year 

1993 

2008 

1993 

1976 

2012 

2006 

1987 

2006 

1991 

2009 

1995 

1994 

1999 

1977 

1973 

1972 

2008 

2005 

2000 

1970 

2004 

2003 

Make/Model 

Oldmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Corvette C6 

Ford Mustang 

Dekon Monza 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Fusion SC 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Aston Martin GT4    

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Porsche GT3 CUP 

Porsche 930Turbo GTO 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 914-6 

Ford Mustang FR5002 

Ford Fusion 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Porsche 914/6 IMSA GTU 

Mustang Cobra 

Dodge Charger 

Engine 

358cid 

358cid 

358cid 

362cid 

302cid 

358cid 

310cid 

358cid 

310cid 

4700cc 

358cid 

350cid 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3130cc 

4600cc 

358cid 

358cid 

2808cc 

5000cc 

350cid 

Hometown 

Ft. Worth TX 

Elgin IL 

Arlington TX 

Littleton CO 

Mooresville NC 

Flower Mound TX 

Scottsdale AZ 

Naples FL 

Temple TX 

Arlington VA 

Scotts Valley CA 

Olympia WA 

Gainesville GA 

Benton City WA 

Monument CO 

Van Alstyne TX 

Crown Point IN 

Broken Arrow OK 

Naples FL 

Chandler AZ 

Sonoma CA 

Wantagh NY 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#12 - DQ - Underweight 
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Margin of Victory 

1.034 

Avg. Speed 

80.775 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.027 

Best Speed 

89.982 

Best Lap by 

05 - David Fershtand 

SVRA 2017 US Vintage National Championsh 

Group 10, IGT 

Group 10  Feature Race Revised 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:03:26 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2017 01:15 PM 


